Technical Data
IS4P Enclosed Rotary Isolators
• 4 Pole Range available from 20A to 150A
• IP65 Protection Rating (enclosure)
• EN 60947-3 Compliant
• 3 Sizes of Enclosure
• Multiple Gland Knockouts
• Lockable Rotary Handle
• Flame Retardant
• External Mounting Points
• Additional Earth Connection
• Interlocked Enclosure Lid
IP65
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Current Ie
(AC21)
Rated Operating
Voltage Poles
IS4P20 20A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P20L 20A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P32 32A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P32L 32A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P40 40A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P63 63A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P80 80A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P100 100A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P125 125A 230 - 440V 4
IS4P150 150A 230 - 440V 4
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Part Number Height Width Depth Depth
inc. Handle
Gland